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Please post or fax this to: 
Joanne Clifford-Marsh 
Greater Wellington Regional Council 
PO Box 40847 
Upper Hutt 
Fax:  04 526 4171 
 

For further information contact: 
Phone:  04 526 4133 

Email: joanne.clifford-marsh@gw.govt.nz 

 

Application for access to the Wainuiomata Catchment 

This access application form is for independent walkers, outdoor clubs, environmental interest groups and 
other similar organisations. You need to complete this form for access to the Wainuiomata Catchment on 
designated days. Please send your application form to us at least two weeks before your preferred date. 

1. Name of independent walkers/club/organisation 

    

    

2. Name, address, email and phone number of trip leader/organiser 

Name:  Email:  

Address:  Phone:  

     

3. Which date/s do you wish to visit the area? (In preferred order) 

 Sunday 12 October 2008 Sunday 22 February 2009  

 Sunday 2 November 2008 Sunday 8 March 2009  

 Sunday 23 November 2008 Sunday 10 May 2009  

 Sunday 7 December 2008 Sunday 24 May 2009  

 Sunday 25 January 2009 Sunday 14 June 2009  

 Sunday 8 February 2009 *Sunday 19 July 2009  

 No preference *Unless a tour is scheduled during April 

NOTE:  Access entitles you to a walking tour of the Wainuiomata Catchment accompanied by a 
Greater Wellington ranger or approved interpreter. Enter and exit via the gate to the Water 
Catchment Area on Reservoir Road. Walking is limited to formed roads and tracks. 

4. How many people in your party?   …………………………. 
 
As this is a restricted area, please note that numbers are limited and places available through application only. 


